
امساكیة شھر رمضان 1443

Ramadan 1443 Prayer Schedule
Date Fajr Sunrise Zuhur Asr Magrib Ishaa رمضان

Saturday 2-Apr 6:04 7:10 1:25 PM 4:57 PM 7:41 PM 8:47 PM 1 السبت دروس يوم�ة

Sunday 3-Apr 6:02 7:08 1:25 PM 4:57 PM 7:42 PM 8:49 PM 2 الأحد �عد الفجر

Monday 4-Apr 6:01 7:07 1:25 PM 4:57 PM 7:43 PM 8:50 PM 3 الاثنین والع�

Tuesday 5-Apr 5:59 7:06 1:25 PM 4:57 PM 7:43 PM 8:50 PM 4 الثلاثاء رب والمغ

Wednesday 6-Apr 5:58 7:05 1:24 PM 4:57 PM 7:44 PM 8:51 PM 5 الأربعاء
Thursday 7-Apr 5:57 7:03 1:24 PM 4:57 PM 7:44 PM 8:52 PM 6 الخمیس Daily lectures

Friday 8-Apr 5:55 7:02 1:24 PM 4:57 PM 7:45 PM 8:52 PM 7 الجمعة After Fajr

Saturday 9-Apr 5:54 7:01 1:24 PM 4:57 PM 7:46 PM 8:53 PM 8 السبت Asr &

Sunday 10-Apr 5:53 7:00 1:23 PM 4:57 PM 7:46 PM 8:54 PM 9 الأحد Magrib

Monday 11-Apr 5:52 6:59 1:23 PM 4:57 PM 7:47 PM 8:55 PM 10 الاثنین
Tuesday 12-Apr 5:50 6:58 1:23 PM 4:57 PM 7:47 PM 8:55 PM 11 الثلاثاء قال ص� الله

Wednesday 13-Apr 5:49 6:57 1:23 PM 4:57 PM 7:48 PM 8:56 PM 12 الأربعاء عل�ه وسلم

Thursday 14-Apr 5:48 6:56 1:22 PM 4:57 PM 7:49 PM 8:57 PM 13 الخمیس ما نقص

Friday 15-Apr 5:47 6:54 1:22 PM 4:57 PM 7:49 PM 8:58 PM 14 الجمعة مال من

Saturday 16-Apr 5:45 6:53 1:22 PM 4:57 PM 7:50 PM 8:58 PM 15 السبت صدقة

Sunday 17-Apr 5:44 6:52 1:22 PM 4:57 PM 7:50 PM 8:59 PM 16 الأحد
Monday 18-Apr 5:43 6:51 1:21 PM 4:57 PM 7:51 PM 9:00 PM 17 الاثنین عوا لمسجد�م �� ت
Tuesday 19-Apr 5:42 6:50 1:21 PM 4:57 PM 7:52 PM 9:01 PM 18 الثلاثاء
Wednesday 20-Apr 5:41 6:49 1:21 PM 4:56 PM 7:52 PM 9:01 PM 19 الأربعاء The Prophet

Thursday 21-Apr 5:39 6:48 1:21 PM 4:56 PM 7:53 PM 9:02 PM 20 الخمیس PBUH

Friday 22-Apr 5:38 6:47 1:21 PM 4:56 PM 7:54 PM 9:03 PM 21 الجمعة Said

Saturday 23-Apr 5:37 6:46 1:20 PM 4:56 PM 7:54 PM 9:04 PM 22 السبت
Sunday 24-Apr 5:36 6:45 1:20 PM 4:56 PM 7:55 PM 9:05 PM 23 الأحد Charity 

Monday 25-Apr 5:35 6:44 1:20 PM 4:56 PM 7:55 PM 9:05 PM 24 الاثنین NEVER 

Tuesday 26-Apr 5:34 6:43 1:20 PM 4:56 PM 7:56 PM 9:06 PM 25 الثلاثاء dimimishes

Wednesday 27-Apr 5:32 6:42 1:20 PM 4:56 PM 7:57 PM 9:07 PM 26 الأربعاء wealth

Thursday 28-Apr 5:31 6:41 1:20 PM 4:56 PM 7:57 PM 9:08 PM 27 الخمیس
Friday 29-Apr 5:30 6:40 1:19 PM 4:56 PM 7:58 PM 9:09 PM 28 الجمعة Please 
Saturday 30-Apr 5:29 6:39 1:19 PM 4:56 PM 7:59 PM 9:10 PM 29 السبت Donate
Sunday 1-May 5:28 6:39 1:19 PM 4:56 PM 7:59 PM 9:10 PM 30 الأحد Generously
Monday 2-May 5:27 6:38 1:19 PM 4:55 PM 8:00 PM 9:11 PM 1 الاثنین ع�د الفطر
Tuesday 3-May 5:26 6:37 1:19 PM 4:55 PM 8:01 PM 9:12 PM 2 الثلاثاء Al Fitr Feast

  When breaking the fast: اللَّھُمَّ اِنِّى لَكَ صُمْتُ وَبِكَ امنْتُ [وَعَلَیْكَ توََكَّلْتُ] وَعَلَى رِزْقِكَ افَْطَرْتُ - ذھب الظمأُ وابتلت العروق وثبت الأجر إن شاء الله دعاء الافطار:
  O Allah! I fasted for you and I believe in you [and I put my trust in you] and I break  my fast with your sustenance

Please visit our website to donate for the new building
عوا لبناء المسجد الجامع الجد�د من خلال موقعنا  �� ت

https://masjid.mcisonline.net/donations/masjid-donation/
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